
 
 

Introduction: 

  Being a technical and flamboyant attacking midfielder, Justine is now seeking for a club where he 

can fulfil his dreams on making a living as a footballer. He has experiences on playing with various 

amateur clubs in Zambia and South Africa and had a one-month spell with the Zambian Super 

League outfit NAPSA Stars as a trialist in May 2018. Throughout his career, he was considered to be 

one of the most elite amateur footballers within his region, being elected to represent the Zambians 

of the Benoni region in the ZASA tournament as the vice-captain of the team for two consecutive 

years (2017,2018), making the Zambian Benoni representatives a more than competitive side as they 

reached the finals and the semi-finals of the cups in 2017 and 2018 respectively.  

Career Stats: 

Year Team Based in Division Apps Goals Assists 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2014 

2013 

2012 

2012 

2011 

Benoni Young Stars 

Benoni Spurs 

NAPSA Stars 

Benoni Spurs 

Benoni Spurs 

Igwee Academy 

Igwee Academy 

National Houseing 

National Houseing 

National Houseing 

Sables Academy 

Sables Academy 

South Africa 

South Africa 

Zambia 

South Africa 

South Africa 

Zambia 

Zambia 

Zambia 

Zambia 

Zambia 

Zambia 

Zambia 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Zambia Super League 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Development League 

Development League 

36 

11 

0 

27 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

20 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Statistics not verified, not applicable or not available is indicated with - 

Honours (Individual): 

2018: ZASA tournament: Semi-finalist 

2017: ZASA tournament: Runners-up 

Personal Information: 

Name: Justine Makaliki 

Date of Birth: 18 December 1999 

Nationality: Zambia 

Height:168cm 

Weight: 42.3kg 

Position: Attacking Midfielder/ Winger/Central Midfielder 

Preferred foot: Right 

Language Spoken: English, Nyanja 

Contact: Makalikijustin610@gmail.com/ +27622710362 

 

 

 


