

Personal Information:

Name: Justine Makaliki

Date of Birth: 18 December 1999

Nationality: Zambia

Height: 168cm Weight: 42.3kg

Position: Attacking Midfielder/ Winger/Central Midfielder

Preferred foot: Right

Language Spoken: English, Nyanja

Contact: Makalikijustin610@gmail.com/ +27622710362

Introduction:

Being a technical and flamboyant attacking midfielder, Justine is now seeking for a club where he can fulfil his dreams on making a living as a footballer. He has experiences on playing with various amateur clubs in Zambia and South Africa and had a one-month spell with the Zambian Super League outfit NAPSA Stars as a trialist in May 2018. Throughout his career, he was considered to be one of the most elite amateur footballers within his region, being elected to represent the Zambians of the Benoni region in the ZASA tournament as the vice-captain of the team for two consecutive years (2017,2018), making the Zambian Benoni representatives a more than competitive side as they reached the finals and the semi-finals of the cups in 2017 and 2018 respectively.

Career Stats:

Year	Team	Based in	Division	Apps	Goals	Assists
2019	Benoni Young Stars	South Africa	Amateur	36	20	-
2018	Benoni Spurs	South Africa	Amateur	11	-	-
2018	NAPSA Stars	Zambia	Zambia Super League	0	-	-
2017	Benoni Spurs	South Africa	Amateur	27	-	-
2016	Benoni Spurs	South Africa	Amateur	-	-	-
2015	Igwee Academy	Zambia	Amateur	-	-	-
2014	Igwee Academy	Zambia	Amateur	-	-	-
2014	National Houseing	Zambia	Amateur	-	-	-
2013	National Houseing	Zambia	Amateur	-	-	-
2012	National Houseing	Zambia	Amateur	-	-	-
2012	Sables Academy	Zambia	Development League	-	-	-
2011	Sables Academy	Zambia	Development League	-	-	-

Statistics not verified, not applicable or not available is indicated with -

Honours (Individual):

2018: ZASA tournament: Semi-finalist 2017: ZASA tournament: Runners-up